1
High-Side and Low-Side
Gate Driver
TF2101
January 2015
Features
  �Floating high-side driver in bootstrap operation to 600V

extends from -40°C to +125°C .
Typical Application
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACK / Qty MARK
TF2101-TAU SOIC-8(N) Tube /  100
YYWW
TF2101
Lot ID
TF2101-TAH SOIC-8(N) T & R/ 2500
YYWW
TF2101
Lot ID
TF2101-TUU SOIC-14(N) Tube / 50
 YYWW
 TF2101
 Lot ID
TF2101-TUH SOIC-14(N) T & R / 2500
YYWW
 TF2101
 Lot ID
TF2101-3AS PDIP-8 Tube / 50
YYWW
 TF2101
 Lot ID
Applications